
 

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

HARRY, Mike 16 3 2 1 8

TITOV, Yakiv 1 3 1 0 5

KAWASAKI, Lawrence Edwa… 73 0 0 0 0

ISEKI, Tsubasa 17 1 2 2 7

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

WATANABE, Hiroto 11 4 0 0 4

CHIDA, Ren 14 1 2 1 6

NAGATA, Koji 68 3 3 0 9

KONNO, Ren 51 0 1 0 2

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

JOKO, Tomoya 31 0 1 0 2

SUGIYAMA, Hiroki 26 7 0 1 8

SUGIMOTO, Ryo 24 1 1 0 3

MORITA, Soichiro 0 3 1 3 8

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

SANO, Takashi 6 1 5 1 12

KAWAMOTO, Yuichi 87 0 0 0 0

IWADARE, Yuki 15 3 0 0 3

TAKEDA, Ryoma 2 4 0 0 4

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

RYUHEI, UDA 4 6 2 0 10

FUNAYAMA, Yuji 39 4 0 0 4

SOMA, Shin 8 2 0 0 2

忠⾄, 下⽥ 3 3 0 2 5

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

バガンブーラ, 光シキラジョ… 41 3 2 0 7

三上, 剣⼈ 91 2 2 0 6

神原, 太陽 21 1 0 0 1

泰⽃, ⻑根 1 0 0 0 0

(20 Points, 6 Fouls) SIMON.EXE (3)
VS

SENDAI AIRJOKER.EXE (7) (21 Points, 9 Fouls)

(21 Points, 5 Fouls) YAIZU CITY U.EXE (10)
VS

SAITAMA WILDB.EXE (4) (19 Points, 8 Fouls)

(21 Points, 6 Fouls) ZIGEXN UPDATERS.EXE (8)
VS

SANJO BEATERS.EXE (9) (14 Points, 8 Fouls)

GAME #1 - POOL A GAME 1

17/05/2025 12:00:00, A

GAME #4 - POOL B GAME 1

17/05/2025 12:20:00, A

GAME #7 - POOL C GAME 1

17/05/2025 12:40:00, A



 

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

YAMAGUCHI, Takehiro 2 5 0 0 5

KONGOLO, David 21 7 0 2 9

JENNINGS, Spencer 23 1 2 1 6

YAMADA, RIKU 8 1 0 0 1

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

OIKAWA, Keishi 2 0 0 0 0

KOGAWA, Kuon 36 3 2 0 7

HASEGAWA, Sho 24 6 1 0 8

ASAKA, Tomoya 31 1 0 0 1

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

TAKEDA, Hiroto 43 8 2 1 13

MAITA, Yuto 1 3 0 0 3

NARUSE, Shinji 5 0 0 0 0

ITO, Naoto 2 0 2 1 5

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

WATANABE, Hiroto 11 5 0 1 6

CHIDA, Ren 14 1 0 1 2

NAGATA, Koji 68 3 1 0 5

KONNO, Ren 51 2 0 0 2

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

DEWA, Ryoichi 7 2 1 0 4

SCOTT, Jevonnie 8 8 0 0 8

FUJINE, Makoto 91 2 2 2 8

SHINADA, Dai 17 0 1 0 2

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

SANO, Takashi 6 1 4 0 9

KAWAMOTO, Yuichi 87 0 0 0 0

IWADARE, Yuki 15 0 0 1 1

TAKEDA, Ryoma 2 1 1 0 3

(21 Points, 5 Fouls) IKEBUKURO DROPS.EXE (5)
VS

LEOVISTA.EXE (6) (16 Points, 5 Fouls)

(21 Points, 7 Fouls) SCC WILDCATS.EXE (1)
VS

SENDAI AIRJOKER.EXE (7) (15 Points, 5 Fouls)

(22 Points, 5 Fouls) ZETHREE ISHIKAWA.EXE (2)
VS

SAITAMA WILDB.EXE (4) (13 Points, 4 Fouls)

GAME #10 - POOL D GAME 1

17/05/2025 13:00:00, A

GAME #2 - POOL A GAME 2

17/05/2025 13:40:00, A

GAME #5 - POOL B GAME 2

17/05/2025 14:00:00, A



 

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

MCCALL Ⅱ, Vaughn 2 7 1 5 14

NISHIO, Yamato 24 3 0 1 4

KATO, Rikiya 1 3 0 0 3

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

バガンブーラ, 光シキラジョ… 41 5 1 2 9

三上, 剣⼈ 91 0 0 0 0

神原, 太陽 21 1 0 0 1

泰⽃, ⻑根 1 3 1 1 6

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

⽊村, 優⽃ 0 7 0 1 8

TAGUCHI, Rin 32 1 2 0 5

福⽥, 真⽣ 14 3 0 0 3

TAJIRI, Yosuke 12 1 0 1 2

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

OIKAWA, Keishi 2 0 0 0 0

KOGAWA, Kuon 36 1 6 0 13

HASEGAWA, Sho 24 2 2 0 6

ASAKA, Tomoya 31 1 0 1 2

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

HARRY, Mike 16 5 0 0 5

TITOV, Yakiv 1 4 0 0 4

KAWASAKI, Lawrence Edwa… 73 0 1 0 2

ISEKI, Tsubasa 17 1 2 0 5

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

NARUSE, Shinji 5 0 2 0 4

TAKEDA, Hiroto 43 1 0 4 5

MAITA, Yuto 1 2 4 0 10

ITO, Naoto 2 2 0 0 2

(21 Points, 4 Fouls) TARUI RAZORBACKS.EXE (12)
VS

SANJO BEATERS.EXE (9) (16 Points, 8 Fouls)

(18 Points, 6 Fouls) FUZ HOKKAIDO.EXE (11)
VS

LEOVISTA.EXE (6) (21 Points, 6 Fouls)

(16 Points, 5 Fouls) SIMON.EXE (3)
VS

SCC WILDCATS.EXE (1) (21 Points, 4 Fouls)

GAME #8 - POOL C GAME 2

17/05/2025 14:40:00, A

GAME #11 - POOL D GAME 2

17/05/2025 15:00:00, A

GAME #3 - POOL A GAME 3

17/05/2025 15:50:00, A



 

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

KATO, Rikiya 1 1 3 0 7

MCCALL Ⅱ, Vaughn 2 3 1 1 6

NISHIO, Yamato 24 2 2 0 6

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

JOKO, Tomoya 31 0 1 1 3

SUGIYAMA, Hiroki 26 3 1 1 6

SUGIMOTO, Ryo 24 2 0 1 3

MORITA, Soichiro 0 1 0 0 1

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

SHINADA, Dai 17 2 0 1 3

SCOTT, Jevonnie 8 11 0 2 13

DEWA, Ryoichi 7 1 0 0 1

FUJINE, Makoto 91 3 0 0 3

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

RYUHEI, UDA 4 4 0 2 6

FUNAYAMA, Yuji 39 2 0 0 2

SOMA, Shin 8 3 1 0 5

忠⾄, 下⽥ 3 4 1 1 7

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

YAMAGUCHI, Takehiro 2 2 0 1 3

KONGOLO, David 21 9 0 1 10

JENNINGS, Spencer 23 1 2 3 8

YAMADA, RIKU 8 0 0 0 0

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

福⽥, 真⽣ 14 1 0 0 1

TAJIRI, Yosuke 12 1 2 2 7

TAGUCHI, Rin 32 2 2 0 6

⽊村, 優⽃ 0 5 0 0 5

(13 Points, 6 Fouls) YAIZU CITY U.EXE (10)
VS

ZETHREE ISHIKAWA.EXE (2) (20 Points, 7 Fouls)

(20 Points, 2 Fouls) ZIGEXN UPDATERS.EXE (8)
VS

TARUI RAZORBACKS.EXE (12) (19 Points, 4 Fouls)

(21 Points, 4 Fouls) IKEBUKURO DROPS.EXE (5)
VS

FUZ HOKKAIDO.EXE (11) (19 Points, 8 Fouls)

GAME #6 - POOL B GAME 3

17/05/2025 16:10:00, A

GAME #9 - POOL C GAME 3

17/05/2025 16:30:00, A

GAME #12 - POOL D GAME 3

17/05/2025 16:50:00, A



Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

TAKEDA, Hiroto 43 7 0 1 8

MAITA, Yuto 1 2 0 0 2

NARUSE, Shinji 5 0 2 1 5

ITO, Naoto 2 0 2 0 4

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

SHINADA, Dai 17 1 1 0 3

SCOTT, Jevonnie 8 8 0 1 9

DEWA, Ryoichi 7 1 2 1 6

FUJINE, Makoto 91 1 1 0 3

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

RYUHEI, UDA 4 1 1 1 4

FUNAYAMA, Yuji 39 0 0 0 0

SOMA, Shin 8 2 1 1 5

忠⾄, 下⽥ 3 1 5 0 11

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

YAMADA, RIKU 8 1 0 2 3

JENNINGS, Spencer 23 1 3 1 8

KONGOLO, David 21 4 0 1 5

YAMAGUCHI, Takehiro 2 2 0 3 5

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

DEWA, Ryoichi 7 3 1 0 5

SCOTT, Jevonnie 8 3 0 0 3

FUJINE, Makoto 91 1 0 0 1

SHINADA, Dai 17 2 5 0 12

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

YAMADA, RIKU 8 0 0 0 0

JENNINGS, Spencer 23 0 2 0 4

KONGOLO, David 21 8 0 1 9

YAMAGUCHI, Takehiro 2 3 0 0 3

(19 Points, 6 Fouls) SCC WILDCATS.EXE (1)
VS

ZETHREE ISHIKAWA.EXE (2) (21 Points, 3 Fouls)

(20 Points, 8 Fouls) ZIGEXN UPDATERS.EXE (8)
VS

IKEBUKURO DROPS.EXE (5) (21 Points, 5 Fouls)

(21 Points, 5 Fouls) ZETHREE ISHIKAWA.EXE (2)
VS

IKEBUKURO DROPS.EXE (5) (16 Points, 3 Fouls)

GAME #1 - SEMI-FINAL GAME 1

17/05/2025 17:10:00, A

GAME #2 - SEMI-FINAL GAME 2

17/05/2025 17:30:00, A

GAME #3 - FINAL

17/05/2025 18:05:00, A


